
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
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9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

# 

509 

55 

743 

751 

359 

57 

38 

41 

27 

21 

320 

10 

922 

71 

206 

92. 

923 

154 

416 

423 

33 

484 

237 

380 

992 

56 

2 

272 

58 

49 

Name 

Jonas Böttcher 

Patrick Bender 

Marvin Röder 

Daniel Schaffer 

Jahn Brachthäuser 

Eric Valtingojer 

Erik Schönburg 

Henry Schönburg 

Tobias Legner 

Dennis Besser 

Marc Dominic Judt 

Tim Welzbacher 

Mario Müller 

Patrick Steinbach 

Frederic Schum 

Michael Kaiser 

Tim Schroth 

Lucas Hehl 

Matthias Weschenbach 

Felix Rothe 

Andreas Wenzel 

Falk Schreinert 

Kevin Meuser 

Phil Niklas Löb 

Fabian Springer 

Jürgen Kexel 

Marco Nierychlo 

Maximilian Alexander 

Gerrit Heistermann 

Matthias Stock 

Club / Wohnort 

MRSC Mernes 

AMC Langgöns 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Oberes Weisstal eV im ADAC 

Trendelburg 

MSC Laubuseschbach 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

MSC Freier Grund e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Kassel/Spessart 

Wiesbaden 

AMC Langgöns 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MSC Hof/DMV 

Weitefeld 

MSV Lahnberge 

Maintal 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Sechshelden 

1.MSC Arnstein 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MCF Laisa / DMV 

MSV Lahnberge 1968 e.V. im ADAC 

Blomberg 

MSC Kassel-Spessart 

Team 

SSM Racing 

KTM Sarholz 

SFM-Racing 

SFM-Racing 

EHS Racing 

EHS Racing 

Suzuki Reinecke 

Zweiradsport Schmitz 

JJ-Racing 

Mx-Rothe Racing Team 

Wide Open MX 

SSM-Racing 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e. V. 

Twenty Suspension 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

MX-Shop Rhein-Main 

Fahrzeug 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Husquarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

TM 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

G 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

15 

16 

18 

11 

12 

13 

14 

10 

9 

7 

0 

5 

8 

0 

3 

6 

2 

4 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

15 

13 

12 

10 

9 

8 

6 

11 

5 

0 

7 

4 

0 

3 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

50 

44 

40 

33 

32 

32 

26 

25 

25 

24 

19 

17 

13 

11 

10 

8 

7 

7 

6 

5 

4 

2 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 
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Licensed to:  Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Wolfshausen 

 

Gesamtergebnis Open 

Wolfshausen 1,950 km 


